
Christmas Party Nights 

Kick off with an arrival drink and an amazing 
three course dinner. Be wowed by the  
entertainment and then at the end of it  
all, we’re throwing in a fantastic offer to  
stay over.

Friday 1st Dec
Saturday 2nd Dec SOLD OUT
Friday 8th Dec SOLD OUT
Friday 15th Dec SOLD OUT
Saturday 16th Dec SOLD OUT
Friday 22nd Dec SOLD OUT 

7pm arrival  |  Midnight carriages

£60 PER PERSON over 18s only

Stay overnight from £115 bed & breakfast  
to book contact events team during office 
hours on 01651 872294

Fri 17th Nov, Fri 24th Nov, Thur 7th Dec,  
Thur 14th Dec, Thur 21st Dec, Fri 5th Jan,  
Sat 6th Jan available for private hire,  
perfect for hire for 80 to 160 guests with  
a dancefloor.

Due to popular demand, SaxSingh 
from Glasgow are back for 2023.   
Join us for a fantastic night where  
they will be spinning the deck with 
their phenomenal DJ and joined  
by their talented saxophonist.   
This is something you DO NOT  
want to miss.

MENU
STARTER

Winter Spiced Butternut 
Squash Soup 

crème fraîche & chives  

Posh Prawn Cocktail 
smoked salmon, roasted king prawns, 
Atlantic prawns & boozy Marie rose   

Terrine of Ham hock 
apple chutney & oaties

MAIN 
Traditional Roast Turkey  

skirlie, roast tatties, kilted chipolata, 
roasting juices

Slow Braised Beef Cheek 
skirlie, mashed potato, roasted carrots, 

ale jus   

Wild Mushroom & Blue Cheese Risotto   
crispy onion, parmesan & micro salad 

DESSERT 
Christmas Pudding

Triple Chocolate Brownie 
After Eight ice cream

Malteser Cheesecake 
vanilla ice cream

To book please visit our website   
www.meldrumhouse.com/ 
occasions/christmas

You can talk that talk,  
but can you play that sax? 

http://www.meldrumhouse.com/occasions/christmas/
http://www.meldrumhouse.com/occasions/christmas/

